1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs (Square 3.8X3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: aCI0hwgSbFVY4zksinai Date & Time: 29/08/2023, 21:21:43 hrs Invoice Value: 299.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD Wine Glass Holder Wooden countertop Organizer
Kitchen for 6 Glasses and 1 Wine Bottle Wine Glass Holder for Cabinet
and bar Wine Glass Stand for Dinning Table(Premium red Bamboo) |
B0C8B7HGVY ( GKD000555 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De- GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful
gifts for men anniversary, birthday gift for brother, boyfriend gifts for him
(Wooden Bamboo Ecofriendly) (Engineered Wood) | B08CKWS41F (
GKD?000147-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹353.57 1 ₹353.57 12% IGST ₹42.43 ₹396.00

TOTAL: ₹42.43 ₹396.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxViGfMldw5XMULUKCqauW4GDM5NeeMB

Date & Time: 29/08/2023, 22:38:57
hrs

Invoice Value: 
396.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round
table calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique
look for office decor,corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) |
B09TGN194R ( GKD000155-CLBM-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹614.29 5 ₹3,071.45 12% IGST ₹368.55 ₹3,440.00

TOTAL: ₹368.55 ₹3,440.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Four Hundred Forty only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Gift for Sister Awards and Trophy Worlds Best Sister Beautiful
Momento Rakhi Gift Black and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork
Gift for Sister Birthday (Size 10x6) | B0CG653VV7 ( GKD000567-BS ) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :